

*2125704073*
--------------

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

	***			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	52805 - Concord -			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	82332408			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
	FIXTURE			
File with: Cook, IL				

*2125704073*
--------------

Doc# 2125704073 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 09/14/2021 02:25 PM PG: 1 OF 3

	FIXTURE			
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1802642054 1/26/2018 CC IL GOOK	]1	(or recorded) in the REA	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [ L ESTATE RECORDS dendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Deb	•
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fin Inc. g Statem Statement	nent identified above is terminated with r	espect to the security interest(s	) of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also and 1 a		ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of A	ssignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State continued for the additional period provided by applications.		e security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			<u></u>	
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check up, or these three boxes  — CHANCar ame and/or add		on Complete item DELETE	e: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of reco	rd item 6a (* p; <u>and</u> item 7a		ne: Complete item DELETE name and item 7c to be deleted in	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party I	Information Change - provide only or e r	name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		· · · · · ·		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	MF .MF	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
OCONNOR	SEAN	1/X,	R	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignm	ent or Party Information Change - provide only on	name (7a r 7o) (use exact, full name;	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	_	(0)	<b>4</b> ,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			1/50	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	ĊITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these	four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral F	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				•
•				<b>3</b> : < 1
			•	<u> </u>
			Į.	<b>⊃</b> ¬√

9. N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME	NDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (na	ime of Assignor, if this is an Assignment	<u> </u>	=/
If	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and provide r	ame of authorizing Debtor			┙
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			•	_1
	Oak Grove Trust				
OR	96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: OCONNOR, SEAN R

82332408 REDBRICK

20172897296

2125704073 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM**

	LOW INSTRUCTIONS	RDDEIADOM			
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend	lment form	7		
180	2642054 1/26/2018 CC IL Cook				
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	nendment form	]		
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Oak Grove Trust		•		
	Oak Glove Hust				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		4 :	<b>Y</b>	
	125. INDIVIDUALS SURVINIE				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	SUFFIX	-		
			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	RE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement /Name of a current Debtor of	record required for indexing			
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full rame, do not omit, modify, or ab				
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			·	
!	0.5			,	
OR	13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	OCONNOR	SEAN		R	
Sec	ONNOR, TIMOTHY PAUL - 751 DAYBREAK LANE , COLD STI ured Party Name and Address: Grove Trust - PO Box 1073 , Wilmington, DE 19899	Colyny		TS Office	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	l '	otion of real estate:		CONTRACTOR
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as			DLAND HEIGHTS	UNII 4 IN
	if Debtor does not have a record interest):	SEC23	3+ T41N R09	0E 3P	
		COOK	C, IL		
		LOT 1 BEING 24, TO	.787 IN WOO G A SUBDIV DWNSHIP 41	REAMWOOD, IL ODLAND HEIGHTS ISION IN SECTION NORTH, RANGE S CIPAL MERIDIAN	NS 23 AND D, EAST OF
18	MISCELL ANEOLIS: 82332408-IL-31 52805 - Concord - Redbrick Oak Gr	ove Trust	File with: Cook, IL	REDBRICK 20172897296	

2125704073 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Debtor: OCONNOR, SEAN, R

**Exhibit for Real Estate** 

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN DECORDER SOFFICE JULY 14, 1960 AS DOCUMENT JUMBER 17508375, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

APN: Co-24-102-029-000

COOK, IL

Parcel ID:

06-24-102-029-0000